Leak Detection
Catalog
Edition 2009
www.inf icon.com reachus@inf icon.com
Due to our continuing program of product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
mila01e1-g (0904) ©2009 INFICON
Contents
General

Ambient temperature range 10-45°C (50-113°F)
SPECIFICATIONS PROTEC P3000 PROTEC P3000(XL)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
Protec P3000
230 V, 50 Hz 520-001
100/115 V, 50/60 Hz 520-002
Protec P3000XL
230 V, 50 Hz 520-003
100/115, 50/60 Hz 520-004
Remote controlled version
Protec P3000, RC, 230 V, 50 Hz 520-103
Protec P3000, RC, 110/115 V, 50/60 Hz 520-104
Protec P3000XL, RC, 230 V, 50 Hz 520-105
Protec P3000XL, RC, 110/115 V, 50/60 Hz 520-106
Sniffer line for Protec P3000
with integrated display and push-buttons
SL3000-3, 3 m length 525-001
SL3000-5, 5 m length 525-002
SL3000-10, 10 m length 525-003
SL3000-15, 15 m length 525-004
Sniffer line for Protec P3000XL
with integerated display and push-buttons
SL3000XL-3, 3 m length 521-011
SL3000XL-5, 5 m length 521-012
SL3000XL-10, 10 m length 521-013
SL3000XL-15, 15 m length 521-014
Sniffer line adapter for system integration
for Protec P3000 525-005
for Protec P3000XL 521-015
PART NUMBER
Sniffer tips for SL3000 (Protec P3000)
ST 312, 120 mm, rigid 12213
FT 312, 120 mm, flexible 12214
ST 200, 200 mm, rigid 12218
FT 250, 250 mm, flexible 12266
ST 385, 385 mm, rigid 12215
FT 385, 385 mm, flexible 12216
FT 600, 600 mm, flexible 12209
ST 400, 400 mm, 45° angled 12272
Sniffer tips for SL3000XL (Protec P3000XL)
ST312XL, 120 mm, rigid 12280
FT312XL, 120mm, flexible 12281
ST385XL, 385 mm, rigid 12282
FT385XL, 385 mm, flexible 12283